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B.S A.P/S-18/M/2011 Muhammad Ammar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S A.P/S-18/M/2012 Muhammad Nouman - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S A.P/S-18/M/2023 Talha Mehmood - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/036 Tajam Ul Hassan Malik - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/064 Muhammad Muddasir Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/073 Sohaib Farooq - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/074 Umar Arshad - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2001 Abdullah - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2003 Amir Rafique - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2004 Anam Nazir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 2 8.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2005 Bilal Daud Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2006 Doda Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2008 Faiza Basharat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2009 Hadi Ul Hassan Mehmood - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2010 Ifrah Safeer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2011 Iqra Amin - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2012 Isha Irfan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2013 Lareeb Shakeel - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2015 Mubbashir Sharif - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2017 Muhammad Haseeb - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2018 Muhammad Junaid Hussain Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2019 Muhammad Mursalin - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2023 Rabbia Ameer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2024 Saira Maqsood - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 2 8.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2025 Sana Shoaib - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 86 A 4.0 2 8.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2027 Syeda Aqdas Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2028 Syeda Naveera Mansoor - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2029 Tanzeela Noor - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2030 Tayyaba Khalid - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0
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B.S A.P/S-18/M/2011 Muhammad Ammar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 2.65

B.S A.P/S-18/M/2012 Muhammad Nouman 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 2.87

B.S A.P/S-18/M/2023 Talha Mehmood 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.20 2.99

IS/BS(AP)/A-16/M/036 Tajam Ul Hassan Malik 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.40 2.51

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/064 Muhammad Muddasir Ali - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 2.48

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/073 Sohaib Farooq 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.25 2.47

IS/BS(AP)/A-17/M/B/074 Umar Arshad - F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.90 2.47

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2001 Abdullah - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.32 3.19

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2003 Amir Rafique - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.39 3.10

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2004 Anam Nazir - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.68 3.85

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2005 Bilal Daud Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.39 3.09

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2006 Doda Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.29 2.78

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2008 Faiza Basharat - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.46 3.31

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2009 Hadi Ul Hassan Mehmood - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.39 3.27

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2010 Ifrah Safeer - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.71 3.69

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2011 Iqra Amin - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.22

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2012 Isha Irfan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.39 3.12

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2013 Lareeb Shakeel - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.24 3.13

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2015 Mubbashir Sharif - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.41 3.16

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2017 Muhammad Haseeb - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.10

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2018 Muhammad Junaid Hussain Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.39 2.88

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2019 Muhammad Mursalin - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.46 3.15

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2023 Rabbia Ameer - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.22

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2024 Saira Maqsood - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.46 3.15

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2025 Sana Shoaib - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.68 3.91

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2027 Syeda Aqdas Hussain - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.71 3.47

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2028 Syeda Naveera Mansoor - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.68 3.15

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2029 Tanzeela Noor - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.39 3.15

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2030 Tayyaba Khalid - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.79 3.69
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IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2031 Waqas Ur Rehman 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2032 Yousuf Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2033 Zain Ul Abiden - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2034 Zumra Hameed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2035 Abdullah Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/S-17/M/001 Abdul Rehman Sadiq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2031 Waqas Ur Rehman - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.05 2.93

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2032 Yousuf Ali - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.18 2.83

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2033 Zain Ul Abiden - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.29 3.15

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2034 Zumra Hameed - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.29 3.06

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/A/2035 Abdullah Khan - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.37

IS/BS(AP)/S-17/M/001 Abdul Rehman Sadiq 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.40 2.59
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